Wisconsin Supreme Court and Court of Appeals Case Access

State v. T.D.M.

Appeal Number 2015AP002289

CONFIDENTIAL

Court of Appeals District 2

CASE HISTORY

Status OCCD	CA	Filing Date 05-25-2016 s. 2d 224	Anticipated Due Date	Activity Cites
OCCD		05-25-2016 W.2d 183		Cites
OCCD	CA	05-25-2016		Opinion Ordered Unpublished
OCCD	CA	05-24-2016		Remittitur
OCCD	Judge Opinior Decision	04-20-2016 Panel: Gundrur n: Opinion on: Affirmed Pa Fext: Order affir	ges: 11	Opinion/Decision
OCCD	CA	03-22-2016		Briefs Received At State Law Library
OCCD	CA	03-07-2016		Submitted on Briefs
OCCD	CA	03-04-2016		Record and Briefs Sent to District 2
OCCD		02-19-2016 ent: BRS- Affida	avit of mailing	Certificate of Filing by Mail
OCCD		02-18-2016 y: Kelly Birschb	pach	Brief of Respondent(s)
OCCD		02-05-2016 y: Hans Koess	er	Brief & Appx of Appellant(s)

Comment: Appx to Brief of Appellant(s)

OCCD CA 01-04-2016 Motion to Extend Time

Filed By: Hans Koesser Submit Date: 1-5-2016 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 1-11-2016

ORD that the time for the appellant to file an appellant's brief is extended to 2/5/16.

See BAP event due on 2-5-2016

OCCD CA Com	01-04-2016 ment: 1-7 to 15-1	Record
OCCD CA	11-23-2015	Notif. Sent-Filing of LVO & Court Record
OCCD CA	11-23-2015	Copy of Order Granting Leave - from Cir. Ct.
OCCD CA	11-18-2015	Copy of CTO Grtg. PLV Filed in Cir. Ct.
OCCD CA	11-12-2015	Received SPD Appointment Order
OCCD CA	11-12-2015	Fee Waived

OCCD CA 11-12-2015

Petition for Leave to Appeal

Filed By: Hans Koesser Submit Date: 11-12-2015 Decision: (G) Grant Decision Date: 11-16-2015

Comment: SPD appointed

ORD petition granted. Clerk of circuit court shall return copy of order and case entries within 3 days of receipt of order. Record due within 45 days of date of this order. Transcripts due within 20 days of ordering. Appellant's brief due within 45 days of date of this order.

FRO that the respondent shall file a brief, in compliance with Rule 809.19, on the merits of the waiver issues within 15 days of service of the appellant's brief. Appellant's may file a reply brief within 7 days of service of the respondent's brief.

OCCD CA 10-29-2015 Non-Final Order of Circuit Court